
      As of 8/13/24 
 

REDLANDS CANDIDATES FOR NOVEMBER 5, 2024 

DISTRICT 2 – November 5, 2024 – MEMBER OF THE CITY COUNCIL 

 
Date Filed 
Intention 

Statement 

 
Date 

Pulled 
Papers 

 
Date Filed 
Papers w/ 
City Clerk 

 
Date 

Qualified 
for Ballot 

 
 

Name  

 
 

Phone 

 
 

Email 

 
8/30/23 

 
7/17/24 

 
8/1/24 

 
8/5/24 

 
Jennifer 

Maravillas 

 
(562)  

350-5203 

 
maravillasforredlands@gmail.com 

 
 

 
10/24/23 

 
7/15/24 

 
7/18/24 

 
7/22/24 

 
Eddie 
Tejeda 

 
(909) 

206-3152 
 

 
tejeda.campaign@gmail.com 

 

 

DISTRICT 4 – November 5, 2024 – MEMBER OF THE CITY COUNCIL 

 
Date Filed 
Intention 

Statement 

 
Date 

Pulled 
Papers 

 
Date Filed 
Papers w/ 

Clerk 

 
Date 

Qualified 
for Ballot 

 
 

Name 

 
 

Phone 

 
 

Email 

 
10/18/23 

 
7/25/24 

 
8/5/24 

 
8/8/24 

 
Jesus  

Cisneros 

 
(909)  

636-1721 

 
Cisneros4redlands2024@proton.me 

 

 
10/6/23 

 
7/15/24 

 
8/1/24 

 

 
8/2/24 

 
Jenna 

Guzman-
Lowery 

 
(909) 

206-3152 
 

 
jenna@jennaforredlands.com 

 
 

 
10/20/23 

 
7/22/24 

 
8/6/24 

 
8/7/24 

 
Marc Shaw 

 

 
(909) 

206-6740 

 
marc@shaw4redlands.com 

 

 

 



      As of 8/13/24 
 

At-large – November 5, 2024 – CITY TREASURER 

 

Date Filed 
Intention 

Statement 

 

Date 
Pulled 
Papers 

 

Date Filed 
Papers w/ 

Clerk 

 

Date 
Qualified 
for Ballot 

 

 

Name 

 

 

Phone 

 

 

Email 

 

8/9/24 

 

 

7/31/24 

 

8/9/24 

 

8/9/24 

 

John Paul 
Maier 

 

(909) 

543-7505 

 

jpmclerk@gmail.com 

 

8/8/24 

 

8/5/24 

 

8/8/24 

 

8/9/24 

 

Phillip 
Doolittle 

 

 

(909)  

709-6573 

 

pld2013@yahoo.com 
 

 

 

At-large – November 5, 2024 – CITY CLERK 

 

Date Filed 
Intention 

Statement 

 

Date 
Pulled 
Papers 

 

Date Filed 
Papers 

 

Date 
Qualified 
for Ballot 

 

 

Name 

 

 

Phone 

 

 

Email 

 

8/7/24 

 

8/1/24 

 

8/7/24 

 

8/8/24 

 

Jeanne 
Donaldson 

 

(909)  

754-1530 

 

jb3donaldson@gmail.com 

 

 


