REDLANDS CANDIDATES FOR NOVEMBER 5, 2024

DISTRICT 2 - November 5, 2024 - MEMBER OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Date Filed Intention Statement	Date Pulled Papers	Date Filed Papers w/ City Clerk	Date Qualified for Ballot	Name	Phone	Email
8/30/23	7/17/24	8/1/24	8/5/24	Jennifer Maravillas	(562) 350-5203	maravillasforredlands@gmail.com
10/24/23	7/15/24	7/18/24	7/22/24	Eddie Tejeda	(909) 206-3152	tejeda.campaign@gmail.com

DISTRICT 4 - November 5, 2024 - MEMBER OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Date Filed Intention Statement	Date Pulled Papers	Date Filed Papers w/ Clerk	Date Qualified for Ballot	Name	Phone	Email
10/18/23	7/25/24	8/5/24	8/8/24	Jesus Cisneros	(909) 636-1721	Cisneros4redlands2024@proton.me
10/6/23	7/15/24	8/1/24	8/2/24	Jenna Guzman- Lowery	(909) 206-3152	jenna@jennaforredlands.com
10/20/23	7/22/24	8/6/24	8/7/24	Marc Shaw	(909) 206-6740	marc@shaw4redlands.com

At-large – November 5, 2024 – CITY TREASURER

Date Filed Intention Statement	Date Pulled Papers	Date Filed Papers w/ Clerk	Date Qualified for Ballot	Name	Phone	Email
8/9/24	7/31/24	8/9/24	8/9/24	John Paul Maier	(909) 543-7505	jpmclerk@gmail.com
8/8/24	8/5/24	8/8/24	8/9/24	Phillip Doolittle	(909) 709-6573	pld2013@yahoo.com

At-large – November 5, 2024 – CITY CLERK

Date Filed Intention Statement	Date Pulled Papers	Date Filed Papers	Date Qualified for Ballot	Name	Phone	Email
8/7/24	8/1/24	8/7/24	8/8/24	Jeanne Donaldson	(909) 754-1530	jb3donaldson@gmail.com